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Fiscal Year 2020-2021

Our mission is to provide access to quality and affordable mental healthcare and
related social services for individuals and families living or working in Litchfield County.



Letter from the Board President
Dear Friends of Greenwoods,

What a year it’s been! Covid has continued to test everyone’s sense of well-being and mental health. And, thanks to your faithful
support, Greenwoods has been able to meet the surge of demand for our counseling services during this pandemic year and they
have grown.

This September the Greenwoods Board elected a new President, Peter Aziz, to take over the helm, which has caused me to reflect
how much our organization has grown in recent years, not just in meeting the challenges of treatment during Covid but also to
confront the stubborn epidemic of addiction particularly in the remote rural parts of our community.

Under Executive Director John Simoncelli’s leadership over the last four years, our range of services has expanded beyond
individual counseling into a number of community-wide initiatives. Meanwhile, again thanks to your support, we have continued to
be able to provide critical financial aid for those of our clients who can’t afford the full or even partial cost of individual
counseling. Note these new services:

• Youth Mental Health Program, with in-school programs, meeting kids where they are.
• Community Outreach & Recovery Navigation Program , pro-actively fighting addiction by meeting with town leaders,

first responders, and the Northwest Council of Governments, creating awareness on latest response techniques and
treatment modalities.

• Opioid addiction treatment. As our Executive Director, John Simoncelli is a recognized expert in the field and is a
leader on the Executive Committee of the Litchfield County Opioid Task Force which seeks to harness and coordinate
all the resources in the Northwest Corner to address the opioid and addiction crisis.

• Payment assistance through the Jane L. Havemeyer Fund, for individuals who qualify and need help paying for
services.

The last year was an anomaly in every sense. We quickly moved into telehealth sessions and saw our service statistics increase by
10% with almost 900 clients served and 4,499 client sessions performed. Greenwoods’ client base has grown more than 30% in
the last four years.

Another highlight is that our Annual Gala on June 19th led by Trustees Pam Bowman and Victoria Sahadevan Fossland with a theme
of “Stop the Stigma” was a stunning success which brought awareness of our mission to a throng of new supporters and has helped
put us on a path to becoming a widely valued, mature, sustainable organization well positioned to serve the broad range of Litchfield
County’s mental health challenges, both today and in the future.

In sum, I am very proud of how Greenwoods has grown to meet the mental health challenges we and many of our neighbors
variously face, and I am grateful to all of you who have--and I hope will continue to support us.

Regards,

Ted Bent
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Revenues & Other Support

Donor Contributions $ 456,414
Program Services & Insurance
Reimbursements $ 573,392

Grants and Municipalities $ 104,000
Investment Income $ 3,168

Total Revenues & Other Support $1,136,975

Expenses
Direct Program Services $ 753,308

Management and General $ 195,427
Fundraising $ 49,814

Total Expenses $ 998,549

Change in Net Assets* $ 138,426

Beginning Net Assets $ 112,207
Ending Net Assets $ 250,633

* Important to note that $105,700 of the change in net assets is due to the recognition of the
Payroll Protection Program (PPP) Covid Relief Loan that was received in April of 2020 and
forgiven in November of 2021.
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Greenwoods Counseling & Referrals, Inc. Statement of Revenues, and other
Support and Expenses for the Year Ended June 30, 2021



FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS
Counselors Circle $500+
Altorelli Health
Angevine Farm LLC
Arbor Services of CT, Inc.
Archdiocese of Hartford
Aspetuck Animal Hospital
Greg & Lisa Bachman
Douglas & Diane Barnes
Karen & Hal Benett
Gavin Berger
Kate Betancourt
George & Barbara Blake
Stephen &Wanda Brighenti
Joan Lobis Brown
Frederick A. Browne, MD
Jay Collins
Jeffrey Coploff
Covered Bridge Electric Bike
Denscot Pool & Spa
Sharon H.S. Doty
Eagle Electric Services, LLC
Lee & Lisa Einbinder
Karen & John Erickson
Tal Fusion Coaching and
Life Design

First Congregational Church
(Litchfield, CT)

Elizabeth Gildersleeve &
Richard Berman

Joseph Godfrey & Keith Halstead
Barbara Gold
Mr. &Mrs. Morrey Halfon
William Havemeyer
Alice & Jim Hicks
Paul & Jane Hinkel
Hopkins Inn
David & Caroline Hundley
Dr. Ruth Jaffe
Alexandra Jarislowsky &
Kevin Snow

Jaclyn Levin & Andrew Kandel
Paula & Tom Keltner
Barbara & Gene Kohn
Sharon Korman
Nicole & Allen Kovac
Roxana Laughlin
Kate Karet & Jeff Levick
Jill & Michael Lloyd
Rati Bahadur Madan &
Karen Madan

Joanne & Bill Mansfield
Scott & Heather Meeker
Greg & Audrey Meredith
Audrey & DannyMeyer
Pamela Moffett & Dwight Keeney
Randy Leher & Harry Moses
NewMorningMarket
O&G Industries, Inc.
Ben & Teresa Park
Sally Gooch Paynter
Martin &Mary Peabody
Austin Pearson
Elaine & Tom Peer

Leadership Circle $10,000+
Anonymous
Chrissy Armstrong & Ben Nickoll
Pamela & Scott Bowman
The Breaking the Cycle Foundation
Conversations On the Green
Department of Mental Health and
Addiction Services

Anne & John Herrmann
Robert Hackney & Shauna Holiman
Northwest Connecticut Community
Foundation, Inc.

Todd &Margaret Tibbets

Presidents Circle $5,000+
American Savings Foundation
Rebecca & Ted Bent
Sandra Breakstone & Ronald Garfunkel
Elizabeth & Jay Chandler
Jane & David Dobbins
Donald & Susan Ginsberg
Stephanie & Tim Ingrassia
Lena Benas Memorial Fund
Adrienne Lufkin
Jacqueline Mott
Rebecca & Jim Neary
Sara & Robert Savage
Todd &Dale Staub
John H. Staub*
Town of Cornwall
Town of Kent
Town of Litchfield
Town of Norfolk
Town of Salisbury
Town of Sharon
Town of Winchester

Trustees Circle $1,000+ (Continued)

First Congregational Church
(Kent, CT)

First Congregational Church
(Washington, CT)

Martina Forman
Rachel Fortuna & Jeff Mullen
Geo &Grace Long Foundation
Carole Gibney
Susan &Murray Haber
Michael Hallows & Lynn Perry
Karen Halpert
Wilson Henley & Bruce Glickman
Maria Horn & TomQuinn
Peter R. Houldin
Harriet Huston
David Ivill & Vince Weiner
Richard Johnston
Susan & Thomas Kendall
Kent Wine & Spirit
Jane Klein
Litchfield Bancorp, A Division of
Northwest Community Bank

Litchfield Distillery
Ann Lozman
Paula & Eric Madoff
Susan & Philip Markert
TheMatthews Group
Max PowersMotors
William & Nancy McKelvy
Eli Milbaur & Ryan Cangello
Edwina S. Millington
Guy Moszkowski &
Sandra Pinnavaia

Newport Academy
Barbara Page & John Liu
Robert Parker& Peter Rogness
James & Faye Preston
Rene Bloch Foundation
Carla Sacks & JohnMorris
Philip Samponaro
Mark &Marie Schwartz
Victoria Sahadevan Fossland &
Toby Fossland

Abby & Dave Shapiro
Sonoro Music
Mr. &Mrs. Jon Stroble
Synergy Advanced Healthcare LLC
Tiffany-Thompson Foundation
Torrington Savings Foundation
Town Fair Tire Foundation Inc.
Town of Canaan
Town of Morris
Town of Roxbury
Town of Warren
Marc Trevino &Camile Orme
Cynthia & Lee Vance
Kate & James Vick
Western CT Coalition
Elizabeth Whalen & Terrance Ryan
TheWieder Family
WOODCO, LLC
Alicia Zalka & Victor Nolletti

Trustees Circle $1,000+
Anonymous (2)
Alta Investments LLC
Susan & Peter Aziz
Lucy & David Ball
BantamWesson/ BWHome Services
Dr. andMrs. Andrew Bazos
Berkshire Taconic Community Foundation
Tama & Brad Bernstein
Treacy & Darcy Beyer
The Canaan Foundation
Paul & Donna Casali
Civic Family Services, Inc.
Community table Foundation
Connecticut Community Foundation
Crosswicks Foundation, LTD
Betty & TomDaniels
Diane Davidow
Michael Dennis & Katherine Wenning
Elizabeth Preston DeVos
Dobson Pools LLC
Dymax Corporation
Emily B. Littman Eisen, Ph.D.
Joseph & Barbara Ellis
Andrew Fabbri



FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS

Circle of Friends $250 - $499
Anonymous
Steve Ardussi
Peter Bakstansky
Penny & Bill Bardel
Candy &William Boden
Christopher B. Boshears
Jessica Brackman
Joyce G. Briggs
Mr. &Mrs. Russ Brightly
Nathalie & Christopher Brodhead
James Gladstone & Kate Campana
Terri Chaffiot
Hope S. Childs
Lisa Cornelio & Leslie Bakke
Country Storage LLC
Lou &Deborah Donne
Elizabeth England & Tony Scott
Daniel & Lynn Farley
Margaret Field & David Robinson
Emily FitzHugh
Jane & BobGerber
Susan Gianni
Philip Gordon
Charles H. Critchlow &
Cecile S. Hanft

Teresa Hargrave
Harold & Janet Kamm

Circle of Friends $100-$249
Anonymous (4)
Benito Alvarez
Mary Arnold
Bart Asner
Lisa Aston
John & Janet Baker
Peter & Amy Julia Becker
Norman &Diane Bird
Egils & May Bogdanovics
Margaux Bratina
Matt Cain & AmyDyer
Stacey Caren
Laura Carlson & James Dresser
Catholic Women’s Guild Our Lady of
Perpetual Help Church

William & Sharon Coll
Katherine Cook
The Reverend John M. Cooney
Lockey Coughlin
Dr. Roger Coutant
Edward Cunningham

Counselors Circle $500+
(Continued)

Wendy King Philips & Carl Philips
Michael Pisco & Brittany Alvarez
Steven Potolsky
Elizabeth R. Rea
Jack Reed
Abbey & TomRosenwald
Olga & Frederic Roze
Julia & Jim Samartini
Ken & Edie Schechter
Maria Mostajo &Mark Schein
Mitch Scherzer & Andrea Mann
Dick Sears & Brenda Singer
Tom Sebring & Steve Vaughn
Coco & Frank Sellman
Carolyn Setlow & Andy Shapiro
Tyler Smith & Jean Solomon
Karyn & Sal Sorce
St. Andrew’s Church (Kent, CT)
St. Paul’s Episcopal Church
(Bantam, CT)

BK & Perry Stafford
Stonewalls By George LLC
Tammy & Tom Tecklenburg
The Congregational Church of
Salisbury

Town of Barkhamsted
Jodi & David Utz
Melinda vanden Heuvel
Warren General Store
Jamie & ShaneWilliams-Ness
RoyceWilson
Jay Youngling & Susan Jordan

Circle of Friends $250 - $499
(Continued)

Matthew P. Karpas & Emily Dalton
Caroline & Jason Klein
John & Joanna Koster
Markus Kraebber
Howard Rosenfeld & Sheryl Leach
Louise Lindenmeyer
Eileen & Peter Litwin
Consuelo Mack &Walter Mack
Susie & JohnMagee
Ecton & BetsyManning
Jeanne & Bill McGeehin
Julie McVeigh
Denise Pratt & Kenneth Merz
Laura & Perry Neminski
Janey Nodeen
TomO’Connor
Holly Parker
Craig & Kristen Patrick
Trena Keating & David Pitofsky
Richard & RosamondQuay
Denise & Gregory Raap
Clare Rashkoff
Thomas & Elizabeth Rickart
Charles & Barbara Robinson
Rosalind & Chris Roosevelt
Molly & Charles Roraback
Eric Rosenberg
Irving Rotter
Susan Lerner & Arthur Sachs
James & Susan Scott
Randall Dyer Slack
John & Suzanne Strawbridge
William &Margaret Sullivan
Erin Swett
TheMarket CT
Barbara W. Veerman
JamesWorth
Bette & JimWu

Circle of Friends $100-$249
(Continued)

Michael Curi
Lea Davies & Larry Power
Mary GrahamDavis
Karen Davis
Patricia Deer
Frances B. Devlin
C.J. Donnally
Ashleigh &Mike Donovan
Lynn & George Doris
Kara Dowling & Andrew Roraback
Janet Downes LCSW LLC
Kate Doyle Fahey
Anne C. Dranginis
Jeremy E. Driscoll
Faith & Howard Drucker
Randal R. Dwenger &
Steven B. Callahan

Natalie H. Dyer
Susan &Michael Eanes
George Elling
Laura Erhardt
Sara Everdell
Kathryn & Thomas Farmen
Terri Figliuzzi & Harold Gross
Sunday Fisher
Deborah C. Foord
Malcolm Forbes
Liz & Stephen Funk
Jerry & Bette Geci
GFWC The HarwintonWoman’s Club
Reverend Jack Gilpin &
Annie McDonough

Henry & Karen Glanternik
Edward & Diana Greene
Chris Gregory
AnnGrieco
Jeffrey Hamlin & Inge Heckel
William & Leslie Handelman
William & Adelaide Harris
Audrey Hecken
Sara Heller LPC, LADC
Nina Henderson & Roger Branson
Peter & Barbara Herbst
Nicole Herlands
George & Jill Hetson
Thayer & Ed Hochberg
John &Damaris Horan
Amy & TomHouston
Dr. Lisa Howard
Thu Nguyen Howell
Elizabeth Ivy
Luce & John Jakimetz
Mackenzie Jones
Jane Kates
Bethany Kieley
Allen & Vicki Kinsella
Caroline Kinsolving
Michael Kovalchik & Susan C. Vontell
Jonathan Krumeich
Irene Landy
Stephen & Nancy Lasar



* Deceased

Circle of Friends – Under $100
Anonymous
Peter & Denis Arturi
Beverly & Blake Aubrey
William & Catherine Bachrach
Guy Baldwin
Hilary & Dutch Barhydt
Ansis & Lisa Bergs
Gerald & Patricia Blakey
Peter Bonchea
John &Dana Bongiorno
Victoria &Martin Bothroyd
Carolyn Brau
Mickie Ann-Budny
Carlos & Gay Canal
John & Sharon Charde
Conquest
Clifford & Jeannine Cooper
Ellen Corsell
Athenaide Dallett & John Hinman
Elisabeth Kaestner &
Paul De Angelis

Jeffrey Dobson
Susanne Edgerly
Linda Elbe
Doyle Finan
Susan Finello
David &Marlene Frigo
Tabatha Fuentes
Sean Gilmore
Michael & Doreen Gilmore
Melinda Girardin
Ferris G. Gorra, DVM
Jamie & Scott Gray
Maria Guglielmino
Molly M. Hinchman &
Russell Guerin

James & Robin Hirschfield
Judy & Thomas Hogan
Carl & Janet Hooper
Eugene Horrigan &
Christine Horovitz

Tory Jadow
Randolph & Susan Kinkade
Sara Leivermann

FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS
Circle of Friends $100-$249
(Continued)

Lance Leifert & Lisa Ferris
Cheryl A. Lescarbeau
Marandola Fuel
Kathryn McCarver Root
Brian & LynnMcCormick
EllenMcCourt
Deidre McDonald
Marie McFadden
AnnM. McKinney
NormanMellk
Florence &Wendell Minor
Stephanie Monschein
Stephen & Denise Morocco
Ted & Laurie Murphy
National Iron Bank
Phyllis Nauts
James &MeganO’Campo
Roderic M. Oneglia &
Michael Quadland

Patricia O’Reilly &
Jim Huffstetler

Wendy & Fred Parkin
Susan Pavlik Fee
Robert & Susan Pearsall
Richard T. Peebles
Jay Pisco
George & Elissa Potts
Karen P. Powell
Hector & Erica Prudhomme
Alexander Purves
Richard & Patricia Raskin
Susan Rea
Ashley Rieck
Pamela Bol-Riess & Adam Riess
Janet & Lawrence Rivkin
Mary Roberts
Roxbury Congregational Church
Reemah Sen & Sumit Roy
Katherine Ryan
Tim & Sunny Ryan
Howard Sacrob & Stephen Gass
David Sahadevan
Susanna Schindler
Craig & Susan Schoon
Andrea Sehl
William Shannon
Nan Skeie
Chris &Marlene Smith
Betsy Covington Smith
Mitchell & Randi Solomon
Carole St. Mark & Charles Conn
St. Paul’s Episcopal Church
(Woodbury, CT)

Brendan Stack
Coryell Stout
Diana Swoyer
Herman &Waltraud Tammen
The Hickory Stick Book Shop
The Litchfield Hills Rowing Club
The Pantry
Susan Thebarge

Circle of Friends $100-$249
(Continued)

Torrington Savings Bank
Michael Trapp
Trinity Episcopal Church Lime Rock
Katherine Tucker
Jonathan & Lynette Tulkoff
Dr. & Mrs. Robert VanWyck
Katherine von Mehren
SharonWare
Washington Supply Company
Donald Wechsler
Catherine Whalen
Kathleen & Bob Brood
Frank & Deborah Zampariello
Stephen Zebrowksi
Jane Zimmy

Circle of Friends – Under $100
(Continued)

John D. Liberator
Litchfield Ford
Bonnell N. Lombardi
Frank &Margherita Luzzi
Ronnie &Michael Maddalena
Cheryl Malloy
Charles & Carla Marino
Jackie Markham & Allan Priaulx
Eileen & Erich Marriott
Gloria & Daniel Masopust
Dr. & Mrs. Steven R. McCoy
Mary McInerney
Robert & Eileen McKenna
Elizabeth McMullan
Elsie McTiernan
AnnMeyer
Janet & TommyMeyer
John and Joanie Morosani
Robert & Priscilla Mosimann
Joseph A. Mustich
Virginia Nelsen
James & Barbara O’Leary
Lisa O’Neil
Wilson Pace
Susan & Tony Pasquariello
Kristen Pavlik
Judy Perkins
Susan Pollock
Michelle & Joseph Pratt
Elizabeth Rahilly & Jeff Savage
Anne Rauscher
Ellen Rittman
Nancy Roberts
Patricia & Guy Rovezzi
Ilena Santore
Dan & Lorry Schiesel
Gary Schiro & Bob Burns
Jennifer Searls
Gary & Alberta Shields
William & Lois Silver
John Simoncelli
Richard Sonder & SusanMonserud
Mark &Michele Sonnati
St. Louis DeMontfort Parish
The Bakehouse of Litchfield
Linda Thorpe
Richard & Sandra Tombaugh
John & Denise* Trevenen
Jean Vitalis
Patrizia von Brandenstein &
Stuart Wurtzel

Stephen & SusanWadelton
Kimberly & JasonWallengren
Washington FoodMarket
Douglas Wayland-Smith
Kathleen D. Weinstein
The Reverend Roger B. White
Winsted Lions Club



FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS
Gifts In Memory of Richard Derwin
Margaux Bratina
Doyle Finan
AnnGrieco
Sharon Korman
Johnathan Krumeich
Eileen & Peter Litwin
Philip Samponaro
Gary & Alberta Shields
Donald Wechsler
Bette & JimWu
Jay Youngling & Susan Jordan

* Deceased

Gifts In Memory of Jane L. Havemeyer
Penny & Bill Bardel
Rebecca & Ted Bent
George & Barbara Blake
Betty & TomDaniels
Diane Davidow
Michael Dennis & Katherine Wenning
Elizabeth Preston DeVos
Sarah Everdell
Emily FitzHugh
Donald & Susan Ginsberg
Henry & Karen Glanternik
Philip Gordon
Chris Gregory
Jane Kates
Philip & SusanMarket
Julie McVeigh
Edwina S. Millington
George & Elissa Potts
Lea Davies & Larry Power
Ashley Rieck
Rosalind & Chris Roosevelt
Irving Rotter
St. Paul’s Episcopal Church (Woodbury, CT)
Katherine Ryan
Thomas Sebring & Stephen Vaughn
John & Suzanne Strawbridge
Katherine Tucker
Kate & James Vick
Katharine von Mehren

Gifts In Memory of Christopher Sears
Phyllis Nauts
Richard Sears & Brenda Singer

Gifts In Memory of Charlie Staub (Continued)

Norman &Diane Bird
Matthew & Aubrey Blondin
Candy &William Boden
Egils & May Bogdanovics
Victoria &Martin Bothroyd
Terri Chaffiot
William & Sharon Coll
Katherine Cook
Dr. Roger Coutant
Michael Curi
Elizabeth Preston DeVos
Jeffrey Dodson
C.J. Donnally
Lou &Deborah Donne
Lynn & George Doris
Sharon H.S. Doty
Kate Doyle Fahey
Linda Elbe
Andrew Fabbri
Kathryn & Thomas Farmen
Deborah C. Foord
Tabetha Fuentes
Susan Gianni
Carole Gibney
Sean Gilmore
Michael & Doreen Gilmore
William & Leslie Handelman
Nicole Herlands
Litchfield Ford
Judy & Thomas Hogan
Eugene Horrigan & Christine Horovitz
Thu Nguyen Howell
David & Caroline Hundley
Harriet Huston
Elizabeth Ivey
Richard Johnson
Mackenzie Jones
Bethany Kieley
Allen & Vicki Kinsella
Michael Kovalchik & Susan C. Vontell
Sara Leivermann
Cheryl A. Lescarbeau
Gloria & Daniel Masopust
Brian & LynnMcCormick
Bill & JeanneMcGeehin
Mary Mcinery
Robert & Eileen McKenna
Janet & TommyMeyer
AnnMeyer
Florence &Wendell Minor
Robert & Priscilla Mosimann
James &MeganOcampo
Wilson Pace
Ben & Teresa Park
Susan & Tony Pasquariello
Robert & Susan Pearsall
Austin Pearson
Anne Rauscher
Jack Reed
The Litchfield Hills Rowing Club
Thomas & Elizabeth Rickart
Nancy Roberts

Gift In Memory of John Esposito:
SharonWare

Gifts In Memory of Charlie Staub
Anonymous
Benito Alvarez
Bart Asner
Lisa Aston
Beverly & Blake Aubrey
Guy Baldwin
Hilary & Dutch Barhydt
Rebecca & Ted Bent
Gavin Berger
Kate Betancourt



FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS

Gifts In Honor of
Adam, by Mickie Ann Budny
Jim & Sue Esposito, by SharonWare
Elizabeth Griswold, by Janey Nodeen
Shauna Holiman & Robert Hackney, by
Audrey & DanMeyer

Victoria Sahadevan Fossland, by Peter Bakstansky
Dick Sears, by Teresa Hargrave

Give Local Supporters (Continued)

Malcolm Forbes
Melinda Girardin
Joseph Godfrey & Keith Halstead
Barbara Gold
Jamie & Scott Gray
Susan &Murray Haber
Robert Hackney & Shauna Holiman
Teresa Hargrave
Peter & Barbara Herbst
Carl & Janet Hooper
Matthew P. Karpas & Emily Dalton
Paula & Tom Keltner
Irene Landy
Lance Leifert & Lisa Ferris
Eileen & Erich Marriott
Elizabeth McMullan
Edwina S. Millington
Pamela Moffet & Dwight Keeney
Jacqueline Mott
Ted & Laurie Murphy
Rebecca & Jim Neary
Laura & Perry Neminski
Patricia O’Reilly & Jim Huffstetler
Barbara Paige & John Liu
Robert Parker & Peter Rogness
Kristen Pavlik
Susan Pavlik Fee
Richard T. Peebles
Michael Pisco & Brittany Alvarez
Karen P. Powell
James & Faye Preston
Richard & Patrician Raskin
Susan Rea
Thomas & Elizabeth Rickart
Howard Rosenfeld & Sheryl Leach
Ilena Santore
Ken & Edie Schechter
Victoria Sahadevan Fossland & Toby Fossland
Dick Sears & Brenda Singer
Lois & William Silver
John Simoncelli
Randall Dyer Slack
Mark &Michele Sonnati
Karyn & Sal Sorce
Brendan Stack
Diana Swoyer
Linda Thorpe
Sarah Toomey
Dr. & Mrs. Robert VanWyck
Kimberly & JasonWallengren
Elizabeth Whalen & Terrance Ryan
JamesWorth
Jane Zimmy

Gifts In Memory of Charlie Staub (Continued)

Molly & Charlie Roraback
Eric Rosenberg
Tim & Sunny Ryan
Elizabeth Whalen & Terrance Ryan
Jennifer Searls
Richard Sears & Brenda Singer
William Shannon
Gary & Alberta Shields
John H. Staub*
Charles & Dale Staub
Coryell Stout
Susan Thebarge
Barbara W. Veerman
Kathleen D. Weinstein
Catherine Whalen
KathleenWheeler & Bob Brood
The Reverend Roger B. White
RoyceWilson
Bette & JimWu
Frank & Deborah Zampariello
Stephen Zebrowski

Give Local Supporters
A special shout-out to the Connecticut
Community Foundation and all who participated in
this year’s Give Local Campaign.

Anonymous
Susan & Peter Aziz
John & Janet Baker
Dr. andMrs. Andrew Bazos
Peter & Amy Julia Becker
Rebecca & Ted Bent
Ansis & Lisa Bergs
Treacy & Darcy Beyer
Pamela & Scott Bowman
Sandra Breakstone & Ronald Garfunkel
Mickie-Ann Budny
Matt Cain & AmyDyer
Hope S. Childs
Clifford & Jeannine Cooper
Lockey Coughlin
Edward Cunningham
Patricia Deer
Elizabeth Preston DeVos
Anne C. Dranginis
Susan &Michael Eanes
Emily B. Littman Eisen, Ph.D.
Tory Jadow
Susan Finello
Emily FitzHugh

Special Thanks
A special note of gratitude to St. Michael’s Parish
for supporting Greenwoods offices for 29 years.



FY 2020.21 SUPPORTERS

Silver Sponsors
Lucy & David Ball
Dr. & Mrs. Andrew Bazos
Rachel Fortuna & Jeff Mullen
Susan &Murray Haber
Wilson Henry & Bruce Glickman
David Ivill & Vincent Weiner
Susan & Thomas Kendall
Litchfield Bancorp, A Division of
Northwest Community Bank

Paula & Eric Madoff
Eli Milbaur & Ryan Cangello
Newport Academy
Barbara Page & John Liu

Bronze Sponsors (Continued)

Olga & Frederic Roze
Susanna Salk & Jay Collins
Julia & Jim Samartini
Maria Mostajo &Mark Schein
Carolyn Setlow & Andrew Shapiro
Karyn & Sal Source
BK & Perry Stafford
Stonewalls By George LLC
Tal Fusion Coaching
and Life Design

Tammy & Tom Tecklenburg
Trevenen & Coploff, LLC
David & Jodi Utz
Melinda vanden Heuvel
Warren General Store
Shane & JamieWilliams-Ness

Greenwoods Counseling & Referrals, Inc. would like to thank the following for their support and generosity to our
2021 Annual Gala, The Un-Masquerade Ball, Removing the Stigma Around Mental Health. Due to space constraints
in this report, ticket purchasers and non-sponsoring donors are included in the general list of supporters.

Hosts
Stephanie & Tim Ingrassia /
Spring Hill Vineyard & Farm

Platinum Sponsors
Alta Investments LLC
Chrissy Armstrong & Ben Nickoll
Susan & Peter Aziz
BantamWesson/BWHome Services
Tama & Brad Bernstein
Lauren &Mark Booth
Pamela & Scott Bowman
Elizabeth & Jay Chandler
Dymax Corporation
Shauna Holiman & Robert Hackney
Stephanie & Tim Ingrassia
Adrienne Lufkin
TheMatthews Group
Rebecca & Jim Neary
Sara & Robert Savage
Mark &Marie Schwartz
Abby & Dave Shapiro
Dale & Todd Staub, to benefit the
Charlie StaubMemorial Fund

Synergy Advanced Healthcare LLC
JaneWhitney

Gold Sponsors
Anonymous
Deb Andrews & Peter Houldin
Rebecca & Ted Bent
Sandra Breakstone & Ronald Garfunkel
Community table Foundation
Conquest
Jane & David Dobbins
Martina Forman
Kent Wine & Spirit
Litchfield Distillery
Ann Lozman
Max PowerMotors
Carla Sacks & JohnMorris
Cynthia & Lee Vance

Bronze Sponsors
Anderson Acres
Angevine Farm LLC
Arbor Services of CT, Inc.
Aspetuck Animal Hospital
Greg & Lisa Bachman
Rati Bahadur Madan & Karan Madan
Douglas & Diane Barnes
Karen & Hal Benett
Stephen &Wanda Brighenti
Joan Lobis Brown
Covered Bridge Electric Bike
Dencost Pool & Spa
Dobson Pools
Eagle Electric Services LLC
Emily Littman Eisen, Ph.D.
Karen & John Erickson
Carole Gibney
Elizabeth Gildersleeve & Richard Berman
Barbara Gold
Mr. &Mrs. Morrey Halfon
Joe Godfrey & Keith Halstead
Anne & John Herrmann
Alice & Jim Hicks
Jane & Paul Hinkel
Hopkins Inn
Dr. Ruth Jaffe
Alexandra Jarislowsky & Kevin Snow
Jaclyn Levin & Andrew Kandel
Nicole & Allen Kovac
Kate Karet & Jeff Levick
Jill & Michael Lloyd
Consuelo &Walter Mack
Joanne & Bill Mansfield
Heather Meeker
Audrey & GregMeredith
Randy Lehrer & Harry Moses
O&G Industries
Sally Paynter
Wendy King Philips & Carl Philips
Pulmonary Specialties PC
Elaine & Tom Peer
Helen Katheis & Steven Potolsky
Abbey & TomRosenwald

Silver Sponsors (Continued)

Lynn Perry &Michael Hallows
Sandra Pinnavaia &GuyMoszkowski
Faye & Jim Preston
Victoria Sahadevan Fossland &
Toby Fossland

Philip G. Samponaro
TheWieder Family
Western CT Coalition
WOODCO, LLC
Alicia Zalka & Victor Nolletti

Special Gifts
Anderson Acres
Kent Wine & Spirit
Litchfield Distillery

Distinguished Artist
Lauren Booth



Board of Trustees, Advisory Council & Staff
Fiscal Year 2020/2021

25 South Street | Post Office Box 1549 | Litchfield, CT 06759
Website: www.greenwoodsreferrals.org | Email: info@greenwoodsreferrals.org

Telephone: 860.567.4437

Officers
Ted Bent, President
Michael C. Jackson, Vice President
Peter Aziz, Vice President & Treasurer
Elizabeth Preston DeVos, Secretary

Trustees
Pamela Bowman
Emily Littman Eisen, Ph.D
Liz Funk
Barbara Gold
Karen Halpert
Lance Leifert
H. TomO’Connor
Victoria Sahadevan Fossland, MD
Richard C. Sears
C. Todd Staub, MD, FACP

Founder and Trustee Emeritus
The Rev. W. David Dobbins, Jr.

Staff
John Simoncelli, LCSW, LADC, MPA - Executive Director
Michele M. Sonnati, Executive Assistant
Michael J. Pisco, MA, LMFT, MATS - Clinical Coordinator
Ashely Salazar, Clinical Administrative Assistant
Sara Cote, Clinical Administrative Assistant
Michael Connell, LPC – Intake Clinician
Joseph Holbrooks, LPC - Clinician
Cynthia Vail, LPC - Clinician
Elizabeth Griswold, LCSW - ProgramManager
Kristen Pavlik, LCSW, Youth Mental Health ProgramClinician
Julia Jagger, Community Outreach & Recovery Navigator
Branden Stack, LPC - Youth Mental Health ProgramClinician
Elizabeth Tanner-Horn, LCSW - Youth Mental Health ProgramClinician
Dorothy Timmermann, LMFT - Clinician
Sarah Toomey – Community Outreach & Recovery Navigator
Barbara Herbst - Bookkeeper
Marisa Johnson - Grants Manager
Lois Silver - Billing Specialist

Advisory Council
Frederick A. Browne, MD, MBA
Jeffrey L. Coploff, Esq.
Alistair J. Highet
Shauna Holiman
Peter R. Houldin
Susan Jordan
Adrienne Lufkin
Paul McLaughlin
Edwina Millington
Eric Salk, M.D.
Ira D. Smith
Patsy Stroble
Katherine N. Vick


